
 

Study Time Table 

2020-2021- Semester 1 

Microbiology & Biochemistry 

Day /Time 9.00 
9.45 

9.45 
10.30 

10.30 
11.15 

11.15 
12 

12 
12.45 

12.45 
1.30 

1.30 
2.15 

2.15 
3 

Saturday   
 
 
 

      

Sunday Biodiversity&sustainable 
development 
 
Prof.dr.Dina Baraka 

 General Chemistry 1  
 
Prof.dr.Alaa 
Amin&Prof.dr.Wagdy 
El-Dougdoug  

Exp. Chemistry 1 
 
Dr. Amal Mahmoud 

 

Monday    
 
 
 

     

Tuesday General Mathematics 
 

Dr. Gamal Ahmed 

General 
Physics 1 

 
Prof. dr.Lotfy 

Abu Salem 

English Language  General 
Mathematics 

Lab. 

 

Wednesday    
 
 
 

     

Thursday General  Zoology 1 
 

Prof.dr.Nasr_Allah  
Hassan 

 

General Botany 1 
 

Dr. Ghada Dawam & 
Amira Al_Said 

General  Zoology 1 
Lab 

Ali Dakrory 

General Botany1 Lab 
 

Dr. Ghada Dawam & 
Amira Al_Said 

Main Coordinator                                                                    Prof .Dr.Dina Baraka   



 

   

 

 

 


